Squaw Creek Open

Squaw Creek - Granbury, Texas - 2/22/2026

TOURNAMENT STATISTICS

Total Entries:

Zeroes:

Limits:

Fish Weighed:

Place  Angler1
1 John Staley
2 Kody Blair
3 Eric Hanna
4 Kevin '

Bartolozzi
5 Matt Tolnay
6 Bryan Sheffer
7 Glen Stogsdill
8 Joel Myers
9 Chris
Patterson

10 Colson Ginger
11 "?'(;lrc])?npson
12 Chance Burton
13 aﬁ\r/ki)((j)ugh
14 Keith Cantrell
15 Jesse Castillo
16 Stan Davis
17 Ken Klein
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27 Total Weight:
2 Avg Weight/Fish:
17 Avg Fish/Entry:
112 Avg Weight/Entry:

Angler 2
Jake Mills
Chris Smith

Rett Bever
Tom Vadala

Taylor Hardin
Devin Wagner

Justin Harper

David
Thompson

Jason Childers

Wayne Figg

Tanner
England

Steven Rizzo

Brandon
Shamard

Carl Shurson
Riley Davis

Cashton Klein

Big Fish

6.44

5.90

270.89

2.42
4.1
10.03

# Fish
5

5

Total Payout:

Weight
16.41
15.79

15.56
15.49

15.14
13.99

13.28

12.19

12.07
11.68
11.67
11.50

11.30

10.91

10.59
10.09

9.29

$2331.00

Winnings
$1091
$670
$230

$185

$155
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Place
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20
21
22
23

24

25

26

26
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Angler 1
Cody Boyd

TJ
Heutzenroder

Josh Stone
Greg Brown
Brian Harrison
JJ Quon

Tommy Engle
Nick Lombardi

Shaun Braun

Seth Gill

Angler 2

Tyler Boyd

Al Rojas

Hunter Ballard

Jason
Lombardi

Big Fish

# Fish

5

Weight

8.66
7.97

7.70
7.52
6.98
6.76

4.82

3.53

Winnings



