

Squaw Creek Open

Squaw Creek - Granbury, Texas - 2/22/2026

TOURNAMENT STATISTICS

Total Entries:	27	Total Weight:	270.89	Total Payout:	\$2331.00
Zeroes:	2	Avg Weight/Fish:	2.42		
Limits:	17	Avg Fish/Entry:	4.1		
Fish Weighed:	112	Avg Weight/Entry:	10.03		

Place	Angler 1	Angler 2	Big Fish	# Fish	Weight	Winnings
1	John Staley	Jake Mills		5	16.41	\$1091
2	Kody Blair	Chris Smith	6.44	5	15.79	\$670
3	Eric Hanna	Rett Bever		5	15.56	\$230
4	Kevin Bartolozzi	Tom Vadala		5	15.49	\$185
5	Matt Tolnay	Taylor Hardin		5	15.14	\$155
6	Bryan Sheffer	Devin Wagner		5	13.99	--
7	Glen Stogsdill	Justin Harper		5	13.28	--
8	Joel Myers	David Thompson		5	12.19	--
9	Chris Patterson	Jason Childers		5	12.07	--
10	Colson Ginger	Wayne Figg		5	11.68	--
11	John Thompson	Tanner England		5	11.67	--
12	Chance Burton		5.90	4	11.50	--
13	David Hurbough	Steven Rizzo		5	11.30	--
14	Keith Cantrell	Brandon Shamard		5	10.91	--
15	Jesse Castillo	Carl Shurson		5	10.59	--
16	Stan Davis	Riley Davis		5	10.09	--
17	Ken Klein	Cashton Klein		5	9.29	--



Squaw Creek Open

Squaw Creek - Granbury, Texas - 2/22/2026

Place	Angler 1	Angler 2	Big Fish	# Fish	Weight	Winnings
18	Cody Boyd	Tyler Boyd		5	8.66	--
19	TJ Heutzenroder			4	7.97	--
20	Josh Stone	Al Rojas		4	7.70	--
21	Greg Brown			3	7.52	--
22	Brian Harrison			4	6.98	--
23	JJ Quon			3	6.76	--
24	Tommy Engle	Hunter Ballard		3	4.82	--
25	Nick Lombardi	Jason Lombardi		2	3.53	--
26	Shaun Braun			0		--
26	Seth Gill			0		--

